SINGLE DOOR CONTROLLER TX3-CX-1
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 6548
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The latest addition to the TX3 family of access control
units, the TX3-CX-1 has all the features of an entry

CAT. 6548
Rev. 5
Ordering Information
This document is provided by Mircom Technologies Ltd., MGC Systems Corp.,
or their affiliates, subsidiaries and brands, for convenience or marketing only and
does not describe products or services technically.  For technical information refer
to technical manuals. We do not make representations or warranties regarding
this information, including as to completeness or accuracy.  We may change these
contents at any time and reserve all rights in the contents, including copyrights,
trademarks and other intellectual property. All other trademarks and registered
trademarks are properties of their respective owners.
Canada
25 Interchange Way  Vaughan, ON L4K 5W3
Telephone: (905) 660-4655 |  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.
4575 Witmer Industrial Estates  Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Model Description
TX3-CX-1 Single Door Controller
TX3-CX-1NP Single Door Controller Module – Please refer to the installation guide LT-5997 for compatibility
Proximity Readers 125 kHz
TX3-P300-HA Mini Mullion Mount Reader, Dimensions: 3.2 x 1.7 x 0.7 inch (8.0 x 4.3 x 1.7 cm)
TX3-P500-HA Single Gang Proximity Reader, Dimensions: 4.6 x 3.1 x 0.36 inch (11.7 x 7.7 x 0.9 cm)
TX3-P640-H-A Illuminated Proximity Keypad Reader supports HID and AWID, mounts onto a single gang box.
Dimensions: 4.6 x 3.0 x 0.4 inch (11.7 x 7.7 x 1.0 cm)
TX3-PCR-35 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Reader 125-kHz frequency (single gang mount and mullion
mount)
TX3-PCR-620 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Reader 125-kHz frequency with keypad (mullion mount)
TX3-PCR-640 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Reader 125-kHz frequency with keypad (single gang mount)
13.56 MHz Readers
TX3-CSR-35 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Smartcard Reader 13.56-MHz frequency (single gang
mount and mullion mount)
TX3-CSR-6.2 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Smartcard Reader 13.56-MHz frequency with keypad
(mullion mount)
TX3-CSR-6.4 Mobile-Ready 2.4-GHz frequency/Contactless Smartcard Reader 13.56-MHz frequency with keypad
(single gang mount)
Proximity Cards & Key Tags
CS-MIR-0-0 Clam Shell Proximity Card (packaged in groups of 25)
KT-MIR-0-0 Key Tag, 26 Bit (packaged in groups of 10)
KT-MIR-0-37 Key Tag, 37 Bit Mircom Format (packaged in groups of 10)
GR-MIR-H-26 Graphic Card, 26 Bit, HID supported (packaged in groups of 50)
GR-MIR-H-37 Graphic Card, 37 Bit Mircom format (packaged in groups of 50)
13.56 MHz Cards & Key Tags
TX3-DK1-3 Key Tag, MIFARE 13.56 MHz, 1K BYTE (packaged in groups of 10)
TX3-DM1-3 Card, MIFARE 13.56 MHz, 1K BYTE (packaged in groups of 25)
TX3-CSK-2 High-Security Key Fob-Style Tag, 13.56-MHz frequency (packaged in groups of 10 pieces)
TX3-CSM-2P High-Security ISO-Style Composite Card, 13.56-MHz frequency (packaged in groups of 10 pieces)
Mobile Access Credential 2.4 GHz
TX3-CMC-2 Mobile Smartphone Credential, 2.4-GHz frequency